
List of Tender  
 
 

SR No Tender ID  Tender Reference  Tender Tittles Last date  

1 
2023_HRY_291516_1  JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/03/01  Thermal evaporation system  Last date and time for submitting Bid 

Submission documents: 10.07.2023 up to 02:00 

PM 

Date and time of opening of Technical Bids: 

11.07.2023 at 11:00 AM 

2 2023_HRY_291526_1 

JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/03/02  HPC Cluster 

3 2023_HRY_291540_1 

JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/03/03  
Items for upgradation of 
Spectrophotometer 

4 2023_HRY_291554_1 

JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/03/04 
Supply of answer sheet 12 
pages 

 Last date and time for submitting Bid 

Submission documents: 03.07.2023 up to 02:00 

PM 

Date and time of opening of Technical Bids: 
04.07.2023 at 11:00 AM 

5 2023_HRY_291566_1 

JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/03/05 
Printing and supply of non  
tearable degree and DMC 

6 2023_HRY_291604_1 

JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/03/06 NanoDCAL simulation software 

 Last date and time for submitting Bid 

Submission documents: 13.07.2023 up to 02:00 

PM 

Date and time of opening of Technical Bids: 
14.07.2023 at 11:00 AM 

7 2023_HRY_291611_1 

JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/03/07 
DC Magnetron sputtering 
system 

 Last date and time for submitting Bid 

Submission documents: 17.07.2023 up to 02:00 

PM 

Date and time of opening of Technical Bids: 
18.07.2023 at 11:00 AM 

8 2023_HRY_291615_1 

JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/03/08 COMSOL Multiphysics license 

 
 
 

 Tender documents can be obtained from the Haryana Govt. website https://etenders.hry.nic.in  
 

https://etenders.hry.nic.in/

